
Day 2025 Time
Thursday 15th May 2025 Mayor Making 6.00pm
Thursday 22 May 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm

Thursday 12 June 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 19 June 2025 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm
Thursday 14th August 2025 Finance Committee 6.00pm
Thursday 03 July 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 24 July 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 31 July 2025 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm
Thursday 14 August 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 04 September 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 11 September 2025 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm

Thursday 25 September 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 16 October 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 23 October 2025 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm

Thursday 06 November 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 27th November 2025 Finance Committee 6.00pm
Thursday 27 November 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 04 December 2025 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm
Thursday 18 December 2025 Finance Committee 6.00pm
Thursday 18 December 2025 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm

Day 2026
Thursday 15 January 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 22 January 2026 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm
Thursday 05 February 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 26 February 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 05 March 2026 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm
Thursday 19 March 2026 Finance Committee 6.00pm
Thursday 19 March 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 12 March 2026 Personnel Committee 11.00am
Thursday 12 March 2026 Annual Town Meeting (Residents) 6.00pm
Thursday 09 April 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 16 April 2026 Recreation & Amenities Committee 7.15pm
Thursday 30 April 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm
Thursday 14 May 2026 Mayor Making 6.00pm
Thursday 21 May 2026 Full Council Meeting 7.15pm

Scheduled Meeting Dates for Frinton & Walton Town Council


